1 | Saku Rusko
2 | Tuomo Auravuo

3 Antti Matikainen

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Kevytta kiekonviskontaa Kerimaella

Mol [112]314]56]7)8]9]10]11]12]13/14]15]16]17 18|+ ] Sum)
Par 3/3/3, 4/3|3|3/3/ 4/ 4|43 /|33 5|44 3 62

2
2
2

NN

3/3/3 232/ 3|44 3
2 /43 4433 4|42
4 44323 6|43 3

Kevytta kiekonviskontaa Keriméelld « 16.07.2024 20:40 (1)

3
5
3

w | w

6
4
3

4
4
3

4 | 2 -6 | 56
4 |2 | -3 ] 59
5 3 -2 60
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]2]3]4]5[6]7]8 ]9 10011 12]13 14]15 16 [17 |18 [Tot R
Par 3,3/ 3 4,3 3|33 |4/ 4 4 3|3 |3|5 443 62

Avg 2 (23137333 |3 (274 |4 |37|27|37| 3 |43|3.7/4.3|2.3|58.3

Difficulty 1,2 /13,7 |17|10|11| 9 |14|15 5 | 6 (18 |12| 3 | 8 |16 | 4 | -3.7

Eagle -2 1 1 2%
Birdie -1 313 (1|1 11|12 1 1 1 1 2 19 |35%
Par 0 1,22 1|12 322|223 2 12| 1| 26 48%
Bogey 1 1 111 1 1 6 | 11%
Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 4%

Kevytta kiekonviskontaa Keriméelld « 16.07.2024 20:40 (2)
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